City of South San Francisco Public Works Department Engineering Division 315 Maple Avenue South San Francisco, CA 94080

HAULING PERMIT

PERMIT TO BE KEPT ON HAND AT ALL TIMES

24 hr Before Hauling Call (650)-829-6656

General Information						
NAME OF APPLICANT	REPRESENTING CONTRACTOR	PURPOSE OF PERMIT DEVELOPMENT REPAIR		PLANNING PROJECT #	BUILDING PERMIT #	
	OWNER	TENANT IMP. OTHER				
NAME OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	CITY, STATE, Z	IP	TELEPHONE		
				E-MAIL		
NAME OF CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS	CITY, STATE, Z	ZIP .	TELEPHONE		
				E-MAIL		
CA. CONT. LICENSE			SSF BUS. LICENSE			
QUANITY OF EARTH TO BE TRANSPORTED:			HAULING START DATE (MM/DD/YYYY):			
EXPORT:	C.Y.					
	С. Ү.			HAULING END DATE (MM/DD/YYYY):		
IMPORT:	C.Y.					
EXCAVATION SITE LOCATION (ORIGIN):						
DISPOSAL SITE LOCATION:						
PROPOSED HAULING ROUTE:						
Annii adian Cabaddal Ada ada da la la la la da						
Application Submittal Acknowledgement						
I hereby acknowledge that I have read the permit and the general conditions, that the information given by me is correct, that I am the hauling contractor or authorized agent, and that I agree to comply with the attached conditions and all applicable provisions of state laws, city ordinances, and the rules of any governmental agency involved.						
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAT	NT		TIT	TLE	DATE	
Please see the attached pages for the General and Special Conditions. This application page will become part of the Hauling Permit once issued.						

City of South San Francisco Public Works Department Engineering Division 315 Maple Avenue South San Francisco, CA 94080

HAULING PERMIT

PERMIT TO BE KEPT ON HAND AT ALL TIMES

24 hr Before Hauling Call (650)-829-6656

General Information						
HAULING ORIGIN:	PERMIT NO.:					
APPLICANT ACCEPTANCE OF PERMIT CONDITIONS						
This Hauling Permit's terms and conditions hereinbefore recited are hereby accepted and I/we agree to be bound by the terms thereof. By: Title: Date:						
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE – FOR USE BY CITY STAFF						
APPROVED BY CITY ENGINEER/REPRESENTATIVE:	PERMIT FEE: (Non-refundable)		TOTAL DUE TO CITY \$	PAID INVOICE		
DATE ISSUED: EXPIRATION DATE:	DATABASE MAINT. FEE: (Non-refundable)	:	RECEIPT # DATE:			
FINALIZED BY P.W. INSPECTOR:	DEPOSIT:		REFUND DEPOSIT TO:			
DATE:	\$ 2,000.00		APPLICANT CONTRACTOR OWNER OTHER			

Hauling Permit Fees

Volume Permit

< 2 C.Y. No Permit Required

2 to 50 C.Y. Refer to Master Fee Schedule

> 50 C.Y Grading Permit required unless exempt by CBC J103.2

City of South San Francisco Public Works Department Engineering Division 315 Maple Avenue South San Francisco, CA 94080

HAULING PERMIT

PERMIT TO BE KEPT ON HAND AT ALL TIMES

24 hr Before Hauling Call (650)-829-6656

General Information						
HAUI	ING ORIGIN:	PERMIT NO.:				
City of South San Francisco ("City") Hauling Permits are issued in accordance with Title 13 of the South San Francisco Municipal Code. Permittees and their agents are granted permission to haul earth over Public streets subject to these Standard Conditions and any additional Special Conditions. Permittees agree that any work performed under this Hauling Permit constitutes acceptance of the Standard Conditions and Special Conditions of this permit.						
#	Standard Conditions					
1	Permit Availability: A copy of this hauling permit shall be kept on-site and/or on the hauling vehicle at all times.					
2	Work Hours: No excavation or hauling allowed before 8:00AM or after 6:00PM. No excavation or hauling allowed on weekends or holidays.					
3	 Methods: The hauling contractor shall either cover the earth hauling trucks or thoroughly sprinkle the earth material so that no dust is blown off the trucks during transit. No hauling trucks shall be overloaded. All hauling trucks shall conform to State highway standards. Earth hauling vehicles shall be confined to the haul route approved by this permit and to official truck routes previously adopted by City Council. 					
4	Cleanliness: Public streets and private driveways shall be cleaned, swept, and/or flushed each day to the satisfaction of the City Engineer or their designee immediately after ceasing hauling operations. The hauling route will be inspected by the Public Works Inspector. Permittee shall cleanup any spilled material or debris immediately.					
5	Bond/Deposit: A \$2,000 refundable deposit shall be paid to the City prior to permit issuance. This deposit will be refunded after hauling activities are complete, and the Public Works Inspector has confirmed the hauling route is clean and free from spills.					
6	Permit Fee: A non-refundable Hauling Permit fee based on hauling cubic yards shall be paid to the City prior to permit issuance.					
7	Exclusivity: This Hauling Permit is only applicable to the scope and work authorized in the application. A separate Hauling Permit is required for each hauling project.					
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE – FOR USE BY CITY STAFF						
#	Special Condition	S				
1	Hauling Route:					
2	Other:					